#URIEE N

IE-SFP-1GLSXLC-T

Weidmiiller 3£

Weidmiiller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstralle 26

D-32758 Detmold

Germany

www.weidmueller.com

» %5 DDM (B=iZHiasR)

» fF& IEEE 802.3z trfE (FIKLLKM SFP)
774 IEEE 802.3u ¥ (REELLAM SFP)

o 3#R LVPECL I/0 (FIJKLAKM SFP)

o 33FR PECL1/O (1REIAKM SFP)

s TTL (5548528

o BITHAMHEIR (FAEIR)

o 1 BT, F5 EN60825-1

* J&MATF Basic. Value 1 PremiumLine 3234

WRATTE R

A

SFP Y& 28, 1000 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 2
km, -40 °C...85 °C

iI5ES

xm
GTIN (EAN)
HE

IE-SFP-1GLSXLC-T
4050118077520

4mHIEHA 10.11.2025 12:48:13 MEZ

BB/ BR


https://eshop.weidmueller.com/p/1286710000

#URIEE N

IE-SFP-1GLSXLC-T

RAZE

Weidmiiller 3£

Weidmiiller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstralle 26

D-32758 Detmold

Germany

www.weidmueller.com

EHH#t
MAMID AE e
c € . =y UK
LT
My T €A
ROHS —3
UL File Number Search UL M3
cURus iFF= E230683
RSHHEE
HE 259
mE
FEEE -40°C...85 °C IERE -40°C...85 °C
B 5 F 95% (TiEst)
HREmEM
RoHS &#RA &#, BHs
RoHS A% ((NiER/EX) 7cl
REACH SVHC BT 0.1 wit% BISEE XM (SVHC)
EMCIAIE
EMC ¥Rt EN 55032, EN 55035 pegeny DNV
R UL 62368-1, EN 62368-1,
EN 60825-1
=g
FRARER 3%
AWK ZRIFES B
EERE 1000 Mbps
FISHT SIS ThAE (DDM) BXHE
Kk gekEy Multimode
EERRR LC-Duplex
{EiEER, R 2 km
P8 HANE 1310 nm
B
=/ 1270 nm
gX 1355 nm
HE
=/ 1260 nm
&KX 1610 nm
EWIh= =N -19 dBm
SN -1 dBm
S &=/ -9 dBm
SN -1 dBm
HERETIE 10 dB

4mHIEHA 10.11.2025 12:48:13 MEZ

BB/ BR


https://database.ul.com/cgi-bin/XYV/cgifind/LISEXT/1FRAME/gfilenbr.html

SRS R

IE-SFP-1GLSXLC-T

RAZE

Weidmiiller 3£

Weidmiiller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstralle 26

D-32758 Detmold

Germany

www.weidmueller.com

#0
AR MimO%%E 1 BAREL Duplex-LC
CIr e
ZEAR SFP HHE RIS
WERMH
RaRERE 85 °C RIKRIERE -40°C
BE 5 F 95% () BRaTRRE 85 °C
SEEBRE. -40 °C
HIR
HRBE 3.3V (BEEKXMGR

M)
I
ETIM 6.0 EC001121 ETIM 7.0 EC001121
ETIM 8.0 EC003628 ETIM 9.0 EC003628
ETIM 10.0 EC003628 ECLASS 9.1 27-44-02-92
ECLASS 10.0 27-44-02-92 ECLASS 11.0 19-17-03-03
ECLASS 12.0 19-17-03-03 ECLASS 13.0 19-17-03-03
ECLASS 14.0 19-17-03-03 ECLASS 15.0 19-17-03-03

4mHIEHA 10.11.2025 12:48:13 MEZ

BB/ BR



SRS R

IE-SFP-1GLSXLC-T

Bt

Weidmiiller 3£

Weidmiiller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstralle 26

D-32758 Detmold

Germany

www.weidmueller.com

LC-Duplex

S (T}
\k‘,_‘f—y L

k‘

RERSWED, LCWITELIRITTE IEC 61754-20 /&

B
BTG EE
£t IE-TO-LCD-MM 7N
TS 8947010000 RHSHML, 4, LC-Duplex, ZE1&ER, GOF, POF, IP20
GTIN (EAN) 4032248735020
= 10 ST

4mHIEHA 10.11.2025 12:48:13 MEZ

BB/ BR


https://eshop.weidmueller.com/p/8947010000

